

Ajmera Realty & Infra India Limited



Regd. Office: "Citi Mall", 2nd Floor, Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai 400 053

Tel.: +91-22-6698 4000 Fax: +91-22-2632 5902 • Email: investors@ajmera.com • Website: www.aril.co.in

CIN NO. L27104 MH 1985 PLC035659

Ref: SEC/ARIL/BSE-NSE/2021-22

Date: 3rd August, 2021

The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001 Script Code : 513349	National Stock Exchange of India Limited 5 th Floor, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra(East) Mumbai-400051 Script Code : AJMERA
---	---

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Financial Results for Quarter ended 30th June, 2021

Dear Sir,

In compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 please find enclosed the newspaper advertisements of Financial Results for Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 published in Business Standard and Mumbai Lakshadeep on 3rd August, 2021.

Kindly take the same in your records.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

For AJMERA REALTY & INFRA INDIA LIMITED

**HARSHINI D. AJMERA
COMPLIANCE OFFICER**

Encl: As above

AJMERA REALTY & INFRA INDIA LIMITED

CIN : L27104MH1985PLC035659
 Regd. Off. : "Citi Mall" Link Road Andheri (W) Mumbai - 400 053
 Tel : +91-22-66984000 Fax : +91-22-26325902 Website : www.aril.co.in Email Id: investors@ajmera.com

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

(Rs. in lakhs - Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			Standalone		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	13,527	4,016	35,179	10,569	3,996	29,121
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,443	276	4,100	1,176	264	3,157
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,443	276	4,100	1,176	264	3,157
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,026	210	3,018	880	198	2,363
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,026	210	3,089	880	198	2,434
6	Equity Share Capital	3,548	3,548	3,548	3,548	3,548	3,548
7	Other equity			63,415			57,018
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each)						
	Basic (Not Annualised for quarter)	2.89	0.59	8.71	2.48	0.56	6.86
	Diluted (Not Annualised for quarter)	2.89	0.59	8.71	2.48	0.56	6.86

Notes:

- The above Un-Audited Consolidated and Standalone financial results of the Company have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 2nd August, 2021, along with limited review carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- Previous years figures have been regrouped, re-arranged and re-classified wherever necessary to confirm to current period's classification.
- The Company is engaged in one segment viz. "Real Estate /Real Estate Development and Related Activities "and as such ,during the current quarter there are no separate reportable segment as per IND AS - 108 "Operating Segments".
- The Company's operations were impacted by the Covid 19 pandemic. In preparation of these results, the Company has taken into account internal and external sources of information to assess possible impacts of the pandemic, including but not limited to assessment of liquidity and going concern, recoverable values of its financial and non-financial assets, impact on revenues and estimates of residual costs to complete ongoing projects. Based on current indicators of future economic conditions, the Company has sufficient liquidity and expects to fully recover the carrying amount of its assets. Considering the evolving nature of the pandemic, its actual impact in the future could be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results. The Company will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.

For Ajmera Realty & Infra India Limited
Sd/-
Manoj I. Ajmera
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 2nd August 2021

BIRLA PRECISION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN : L29220MH1986PLC041214
 23, Birla Mansion No. 2, 1st Floor, D. D. Sathu Marg, Prarthana Samaj, Mumbai 400 004
 Tel. : +91 022-23825060E-mail : info@birlaprecision.com
 Website : www.birlaprecision.in
 An ISO 9001:2000 & ISO 14001:2004 Company

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

(Rs. in lakhs - Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			Standalone		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	13,527	4,016	35,179	10,569	3,996	29,121
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,443	276	4,100	1,176	264	3,157
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,443	276	4,100	1,176	264	3,157
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,026	210	3,018	880	198	2,363
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,026	210	3,089	880	198	2,434
6	Equity Share Capital	3,548	3,548	3,548	3,548	3,548	3,548
7	Other equity			63,415			57,018
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each)						
	Basic (Not Annualised for quarter)	2.89	0.59	8.71	2.48	0.56	6.86
	Diluted (Not Annualised for quarter)	2.89	0.59	8.71	2.48	0.56	6.86

Notes:

- The above Un-Audited Consolidated and Standalone financial results of the Company have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 2nd August, 2021, along with limited review carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- Previous years figures have been regrouped, re-arranged and re-classified wherever necessary to confirm to current period's classification.
- The Company is engaged in one segment viz. "Real Estate /Real Estate Development and Related Activities "and as such ,during the current quarter there are no separate reportable segment as per IND AS - 108 "Operating Segments".
- The Company's operations were impacted by the Covid 19 pandemic. In preparation of these results, the Company has taken into account internal and external sources of information to assess possible impacts of the pandemic, including but not limited to assessment of liquidity and going concern, recoverable values of its financial and non-financial assets, impact on revenues and estimates of residual costs to complete ongoing projects. Based on current indicators of future economic conditions, the Company has sufficient liquidity and expects to fully recover the carrying amount of its assets. Considering the evolving nature of the pandemic, its actual impact in the future could be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results. The Company will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.

For Birla Precision Technologies Limited
Sd/-
Vedant Birla
Managing Director
DIN:0327691

Date:03.08.2021
 Place: Mumbai

RESONANCE SPECIALTIES LIMITED

CIN : L25209MH1989PLC051993
 Regd. Office: Plot No 54-D Kandivli Industrial Estate Kandivli (West),
 Mumbai 400 067. Phone: 022-62106053 Email Id: investors@resonancesl.com

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

(Rs. in lakhs - Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			Standalone		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	13,527	4,016	35,179	10,569	3,996	29,121
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,443	276	4,100	1,176	264	3,157
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,443	276	4,100	1,176	264	3,157
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,026	210	3,018	880	198	2,363
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,026	210	3,089	880	198	2,434
6	Equity Share Capital	3,548	3,548	3,548	3,548	3,548	3,548
7	Other equity			63,415			57,018
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each)						
	Basic (Not Annualised for quarter)	2.89	0.59	8.71	2.48	0.56	6.86
	Diluted (Not Annualised for quarter)	2.89	0.59	8.71	2.48	0.56	6.86

Notes:

- The above Un-Audited Consolidated and Standalone financial results of the Company have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 2nd August, 2021, along with limited review carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- Previous years figures have been regrouped, re-arranged and re-classified wherever necessary to confirm to current period's classification.
- The Company is engaged in one segment viz. "Real Estate /Real Estate Development and Related Activities "and as such ,during the current quarter there are no separate reportable segment as per IND AS - 108 "Operating Segments".
- The Company's operations were impacted by the Covid 19 pandemic. In preparation of these results, the Company has taken into account internal and external sources of information to assess possible impacts of the pandemic, including but not limited to assessment of liquidity and going concern, recoverable values of its financial and non-financial assets, impact on revenues and estimates of residual costs to complete ongoing projects. Based on current indicators of future economic conditions, the Company has sufficient liquidity and expects to fully recover the carrying amount of its assets. Considering the evolving nature of the pandemic, its actual impact in the future could be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results. The Company will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.

For Resonance Specialties Limited
Sd/-
Minal Bhosale
Company Secretary
ACS 43010

Date: August 2, 2021

VICTORY PAPER AND BOARDS (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN : L27100KL1994PLC008083
 Regd. Office: 666/12, Anna Aluminium Building,
 Kizhakkambalam Aluva, Ernakulam, Kerala - 683562.
 Web: www.vpbil.com, E-mail: vpbiltd@gmail.com, Tel. No. 0484 2680701

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

(Rs. in lakhs - Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			Standalone		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	6,191.79	3,297.25	6,225.36	1,947.96		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,478.00	164.53	866.25	2,293.12		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,478.00	164.53	866.25	2,293.12		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,035.03	114.58	671.00	1,672.11		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,009.95	106.36	692.28	1,694.73		
6	Equity Share Capital	3,524.00	3,524.00	3,524.00	3,524.00		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	9,481.32	8,138.99	9,481.32	9,481.32		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic	2.94	0.33	1.90	4.74		
	2. Diluted:	2.94	0.33	1.90	4.74		

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 30th July, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 31st July, 2021.
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (as amended).
- The Company has analysed all parameters associated with this risk due to Covid-19 and has assessed that Covid-19 and the business changes thereafter will have no material impact on the going concern of the company.
- The Scheme of merger of Yash Compostables Limited ("YCL") with the Company effective 1st April, 2020 has been approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting on 20th June, 2020. The same is subject to approval by Shareholders in the General Meeting and subsequent regulatory approvals. In view of the pending approvals from various regulatory authorities, no effect of YCL financials are given in the above results.
- Company has incorporate their 100% Subsidiary in United States of America by the name Yash Pakka Inc.
- The results of the company are available on the company's website www.yashpakka.com and on BSE website at www.bseindia.com.

For Yash Pakka Limited
(formerly Known as Yash Papers Limited)
Sd/-
Jagdeep Hira
Managing Director
DIN No. 07639849

Camp : Ayodhya
 Date : 31st July, 2021

YASH PAKKA

Packaging with a Soul
YASH PAKKA LIMITED
 (Formerly Known as Yash Pakka Limited)
 Regd Office: 2nd Floor, 24/57, Birhana Road, Kanpur -208001, Uttar Pradesh
 Corp Office: Yash Nagar, Ayodhya - 224135, Uttar Pradesh
 CIN: L24231UP1981PLC005294 | T: +91 5278 258174
 E: connect@yashpakka.com | Website: www.yashpakka.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

(Rs. Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.21	30.06.20	31.03.21	31.03.21
		Reviewed	Reviewed	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	6,191.79	3,297.25	6,225.36	19,497.96
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,478.00	164.53	866.25	2,293.12
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,478.00	164.53	866.25	2,293.12
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,035.03	114.58	671.00	1,672.11
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,009.95	106.36	692.28	1,694.73
6	Equity Share Capital	3,524.00	3,524.00	3,524.00	3,524.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	9,481.32	8,138.99	9,481.32	9,481.32
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	2.94	0.33	1.90	4.74
	2. Diluted:	2.94	0.33	1.90	4.74

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 30th July, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 31st July, 2021.
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (as amended).
- The Company has analysed all parameters associated with this risk due to Covid-19 and has assessed that Covid-19 and the business changes thereafter will have no material impact on the going concern of the company.
- The Scheme of merger of Yash Compostables Limited ("YCL") with the Company effective 1st April, 2020 has been approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting on 20th June, 2020. The same is subject to approval by Shareholders in the General Meeting and subsequent regulatory approvals. In view of the pending approvals from various regulatory authorities, no effect of YCL financials are given in the above results.
- Company has incorporate their 100% Subsidiary in United States of America by the name Yash Pakka Inc.
- The results of the company are available on the company's website www.yashpakka.com and on BSE website at www.bseindia.com.

For Yash Pakka Limited
(formerly Known as Yash Papers Limited)
Sd/-
Jagdeep Hira
Managing Director
DIN No. 07639849

Camp : Ayodhya
 Date : 31st July, 2021

KALYANI STEELS LIMITED

CIN : L27104MH1973PLC016350
 Regd. Office : Mundhwa, Pune - 411 036 Phone : 020 66215000 / 26715000 Fax : 020 - 26821124
 Website : www.kalyanisteels.com E-mail : investor@kalyanisteels.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

(₹ in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		June 30, 2021	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2020	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	4,015.47	3,890.96	1,312.24	12,305.29	4,015.48	3,891.44	1,312.25	12,308.38
2	Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	934.93	1,020.24	116.34	2,550.37	934.07	1,017.12	115.54	2,547.18
3	Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	934.93	1,020.24	116.34	2,550.37	934.07	1,017.12	115.54	2,547.18
4	Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	699.45	758.71	87.69	1,903.02	698.59	755.59	86.89	1,899.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income after tax (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	700.88	754.42	86.37	1,902.84	700.02	751.30	85.57	1,899.65
6	Equity Share Capital	218.64	218.64	218.64	218.64	218.64	218.64	218.64	218.64
7	Other Equity				11,323.51				11,314.57
8	Earnings Per Share : (of ₹ 5/- each) Basic and diluted (not annualised)	16.02	17.39	2.01	43.59	16.02	17.34	2.01	43.59

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016. The full format of Quarterly Financial results is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kalyanisteels.com

For KALYANI STEELS LIMITED
Sd/-
R. K. Goyal
Managing Director

Date : August 2, 2021
 Place : Pune

KIDDY PLAST LIMITED

CIN : U36940MH1979PLC021957
 Reg. Off: DGP House, 5th Floor, 88-C, Old Prabhadevi Road, Mumbai - 400 025, Maharashtra.
 Phone No: +91-22-6653 9000;
 Fax: +91-22-6653 9089;
 Email: investor-help@vipbags.com;

STATEMENT OF QUARTERLY FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2021

(Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year ended	Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year ended
		30/06/2021	30/06/2020	31/03/2021	30/06/2021	30/06/2020	31/03/2021
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	8.37	31.55	647.58	548.22	291.60	2147.22
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(31.97)	(13.64)	(35.01)	300.86	(10.05)	471.94
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(31.97)	(13.64)	(35.01)	300.86	(10.05)	471.94
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(32.57)	(13.14)	(28.51)	281.65	(10.39)	439.99

